Case Nos: 1301234/2018 & Others
(see attached schedule)

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: Mr D Taylor & Others
(see attached schedule)

Respondents: Carillion Services Limited (In Compulsory Liquidation) &
Others

JUDGMENT

The proceedings are dismissed following a withdrawal of the claims by the
claimants.

Regional Employment Judge Franey

16 November 2020

JUDGMENT SENT TO THE PARTIES ON

17 November 2020

FOR THE TRIBUNAL OFFICE

6.8 Judgment on Withdrawal rule 52



Multiple Schedule

Case Number
1301234/2018
1302122/2018
1302485/2018
1303607/2018
2204450/2018
2301642/2018
3306806/2018
3306808/2018
3306809/2018
3306861/2018
3306903/2018

Case Name

Mr David Taylor
Prospect

Mr Michael Cutler

Mr David Wright

Mr Gregory Sogeler
Mr Philip Neenan

Mr Clive Catchpole
Mr William Burroughs
Ms Teresa Ann Ellmers
Mr Richard Garrad
Mr Kevin West
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