Case Nos: 1301234/2018 & Others (see attached schedule)



EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: Mr D Taylor & Others (see attached schedule)

Respondents: Carillion Services Limited (In Compulsory Liquidation) &

Others

JUDGMENT

The proceedings are dismissed following a withdrawal of the claims by the claimants.

Regional Employment Judge Franey

16 November 2020

JUDGMENT SENT TO THE PARTIES ON

17 November 2020

FOR THE TRIBUNAL OFFICE

Case Nos: 1301234/2018 & Others (see attached schedule)

Multiple Schedule

Case Number	Case Name
1301234/2018	Mr David Taylor
1302122/2018	Prospect
1302485/2018	Mr Michael Cutler
1303607/2018	Mr David Wright
2204450/2018	Mr Gregory Sogeler
2301642/2018	Mr Philip Neenan
3306806/2018	Mr Clive Catchpole
3306808/2018	Mr William Burroughs
3306809/2018	Ms Teresa Ann Ellmers
3306861/2018	Mr Richard Garrad
3306903/2018	Mr Kevin West